(OTHER THAN FINANCIAL CREDITORS BELONGING TO ANY CLASS OF CREDITORS

Annexure-4

RAMAKRISHNA HOUSING PRIVATE LIMITED
CIRP COMMENCED ON OCTOBER 28, 2022;
LIST OF CREDITORS AS ON JANUARY 02, 2024;

LIST OF UNSECURED FINANCIAL CREDITORS

(Amount in %)

Details of claim received

Details of claim admitted

B
e
-
B3
2 £
g > | T b
= s e <
= E | E &
g c |z % 5
= H] R H z
= < = - = <
S cn & S 7} Pt
S 4 g 4} = ] =
4 O = 5 ] = “
— - S — =l ]
wn © :_‘ < o] E ]
g ) g = K £
= = = < 12
z £ E | g e =
: |z g z
s b < 2 = ] H
sz £3 S 2 _|efElsg|f= R - :
S £ E EE=S eE|sgE |82 -
S8 -] 2= E 5|28 |”» =50 £ <
g2 3 £° % $3|Ez5|f2E|%5C g
=
< 2 ] P < ) = e £
< <
1|Shriram City 29,26,40,077 29,26,40,077|Financial | To be No To be - - - |-
) 05-Nov-22 .
Finance Creditor _|ascertained ascertained
2[Lucid 3,25,00,000 - |Financial - - - - - 3,25,00,000| Proof of
Consultancy 12-Nov-22 Creditor Claim not
submitted
3|Shree Vijay 20,96,44,340 -|Financial - - - - - 20,96,44,340| Proof of
Aqua Feeds 12-Nov-22 Creditor Claim not
Pvt Ltd submitted
4[Subindu 20,90,445 - |Financial - - - - - 20,90,445 [ Proof of
Constructions 14-Nov-22 Creditor Claim not
LLP submitted

53,68,74,862.00

4,57,83,07,676.00

4,04,14,32,814.00

29,26,40,077.00

4,03,50,30,850.00 - -

24,42,34,785.00

64,01,964.00




